
1/3/2023

2022-2023 COMMERCE TIGERS POWERLIFTING 
SCHEDULE

Day Date Location Division  Time
Thursday January 12 Sherman Boys TBD
Saturday January 14 Bells Girls 8:45 AM
Thursday January 19 Princeton Girls 5:00 PM
Saturday January 21 Princeton Boys 9:00 AM
Saturday February 4 Howe Boys 8:45 AM
Thursday Februrary 9 S&S Girls 4:00 PM
Thursday February 16 Commerce Girls 4:00 PM
Saturday February 18 Commerce Boys 9:00 AM

Friday March 3 Eustace (Regionals) Girls TBD
Saturday March 11 Decatur (Regionals) Boys TBD

TBD March 15-18 Frisco (State) Girls TBD
Friday March 24 Abilene (State) Boys TBD

Head Coach: Trey Marks
Assistant Coaches:  Emily Graves

AD: John McSheffery  GC: Shelley Jones
Principal: Roger Brown ATC: Amanda Herron
Superintendent: Charlie Alderman


